LIGUE BASEBALL SENIOR MAJEUR DE QUEBEC (JRAA)

Horaire de I'équipe: Mauricie

No Partie

JrAA-002

JrAA-006

JrAA-017

JrAA-021

JrAA-039

JrAA-097

JrAA-027

JrAA-033

JrAA-037

JrAA-044

JrAA-024

JrAA-048

JrAA-062

JrAA-073

JrAA-076

JrAA-078

JrAA-081

JrAA-082

JrAA-083

JrAA-086

JrAA-088

JrAA-008

JrAA-060

JrAA-100

18 avril 2018

Date

2018-05-12

2018-05-15

2018-05-22

2018-05-24

2018-05-26

2018-05-26

2018-05-29

2018-06-02

2018-06-02

2018-06-09

2018-06-10

2018-06-14

2018-06-26

2018-07-03

2018-07-07

2018-07-07

2018-07-12

2018-07-14

2018-07-14

2018-07-17

2018-07-19

2018-07-21

2018-07-21

2018-07-26

Heure

17:00

20:15

20:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

20:15

20:00

17:00

20:00

20:00

Endroit
St-Etienne des Grés
St-Etienne des Grés
St-Etienne des Gres

St-Etienne des Gres

Fargy

Fargy

St-Etienne des Gres
St-Etienne des Gres
St-Etienne des Gres
Duberger
N-Fontaine
Rémi Deshaies
Champigny
St-Etienne des Gres
St-Etienne des Gres
St-Etienne des Gres
Rémi Deshaies
Amédée-Roy
Amédée-Roy
St-Etienne des Gres
Stade J-Desautels
Q-Saisons 2
Q-Saisons 2

St-Etienne des Gres

Equipe Visiteur

Sherbrooke
Québec
Drummond
Beauport
Mauricie
Mauricie
Victo
CRSA
CRSA
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Drummond
Granby
Granby
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Québec
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie

Lévis

Equipe Local

Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Beauport
Beauport
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Québec
Granby
Victo
CRSA
Mauricie
Mauricie
Mauricie
Victo
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Mauricie
Drummond
Lévis
Lévis

Mauricie
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